
PROGRAM QTY. APPLE # QTY. COMMODORE # SUBTOTAL

Lion's Workshop
The Flying Carpet
Shutterbugs Patterns
Animal Hotel
Shutterbugs Pictures
Bike Hike
Same Or Different
Lets Go Fishing
How To Weigh An Elephant
Learning To Add & Subtract
Math In A Nutshell
Clowning Around
Gremlin Hunt
Monkey Business
Alpine Tram Ride
Speedy Delivery
Scrambled Eggs
Pipeline
Number Please
Sliding Block

7137*
7112
7135*
7129*
7127*
7141*
7139*
7118
7116
7114
7124*
7110
7134*
7105
7103
7108
7101
7122*
7131*
7120*

7138*
7111
7136*
7130*
7128*
7142*
7140*
7117
7115
7113
7123*
7109
7133
7104
7102
7107
7100
7121
7132*
7106

ORDER NOW
CALL 1-800-238-4277 In Texas 1-214-991-4958
♦Available for shipment after October 30,1985

Texas Residents Add 6% Sales Tax .
10% Shipping Charge.

Total.



Mail this coupon today and get your Learning Technologies'
Poster & Learning Kit

*4.95 Value, Absolutely Free!*
Each Classroom Kit contains:

• Full color 17" x 22" poster
• Custom lesson plan
• Three reproducible worksheets
• Reproducible management chart
• Reward certificate

*Please send $1.00 for postage and handling
□ Yes, send me my FREE Classroom Kit for the following program:

(Program Name)

Where Purchased

Date Purchased

Send My Name
FREE
Kit to: Address

C i t y S t a t e Z i p .


