PROGRAM	QTY.	APPLE #	QTY.	COMMODORE #	SUBTOTAL	
Lion's Workshop		7137*		7120#		
•		-		7138*		
The Flying Carpet		7112		7111		
Shutterbug's Patterns		7135*		71 36*		
Animal Hotel		7129*		7130*		
Shutterbug's Pictures		7127*		7128*		
Bike Hike		7141*		7142*		
Same Or Different		7139*		7140*		
Let's Go Fishing		7118		7117		
How To Weigh An Elephant		7116		7115		
Learning To Add & Subtract		7114		7113	***************************************	
Math In A Nutshell		7124*		7123*		
Clowning Around		7110		7109	-	
Gremlin Hunt		7134*		7133		
Monkey Business		7105		7104		
Alpine Tram Ride		7103		7102		
Speedy Delivery		7108		7107		
Scrambled Eggs		7101		7100		
Pipeline		7122*		7121		
Number Please		7131*		7132*		
Sliding Block		7120*		7106		
·				1		
ORDER NOW			Texas Residents Add 6% Sales Tax			
CALL 1-800-238-4277 In Texas 1-214-991-4958			10% Shipping Charge			
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				Tota	al	
*Available for shipment after						

Mail this coupon today and get your Learning Technologies'

Poster & Learning Kit \$4.95 Value, Absolutely Free!*

Each Classroom Kit contains:

- Full color 17" x 22" poster
- · Custom lesson plan
- · Three reproducible worksheets
- · Reproducible management chart
- · Reward certificate

*Please send \$1.00 for postage and handling

☐ Yes, sen	id me my FF	REE Classroo	m Kit for the fol	lowing progr	am:
		(Program Name)			
Where Purch	ased				
Date Purchas	ed				
Send My	Name				
FREE Kit to:	Address				
	City		State	Zip	